
              

              

  

 

Tävling: Banfält 1 2018 
         

          Ledare:  Karin Olsson 

Datum: 2018-04-07 

  

              Marcus Jahnke Volvo PK A1 2/2 4/4 1/1 0/0 1/1 5/3 2/1 2/2 12 31 

  Karin Olsson Volvo Pk A2 5/3 5/2 6/3 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 24 66 B 

Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK A2 3/2 4/2 2/2 2/2 3/3 3/2 1/1 3/2 9 37 

Malin Trabjerg GPIF A2 3/1 3/2 2/1 1/1 1/1 3/1 2/1 2/2 9 27 

 

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK A3 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 16 71 S 

Nic Ramstedt MSF A3 5/3 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 4/4 6/3 16 68 B 

Michael Wehrend MSF A3 4/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 30 67 B 

Tony Forslund Volvo PK A3 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 21 66 B 

Thomas Eriksson Mölndals SF A3 3/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 3/3 5/4 6/3 15 65 

Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK A3 6/3 4/3 4/2 0/0 4/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 28 55 

Håkan Börjesson MSF A3 6/3 4/4 4/3 5/3 0/0 5/2 5/3 5/3 15 55 

Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF A3 2/2 5/3 3/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 3/3 20 53 

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK A3 5/3 4/4 3/3 3/2 5/3 4/2 4/3 3/2 15 53 

              Marcus Jahnke Volvo Pk C1 2/2 2/2 4/3 1/1 2/2 5/3 4/3 6/3 6 45 

Håkan Karlsson Volvo PK C1 1/1 3/2 2/1 2/2 3/2 6/3 5/4 3/3 20 43 

 

Robert Karlsson Marinen C2 1/1 0/0 5/3 5/3 2/1 6/3 6/3 5/3 23 47 

Malin Trabjerg GPIF C2 4/2 3/2 2/2 3/2 5/3 3/2 2/2 5/3 9 45 

  Bengt Dahl Volvo PK C3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 37 74 S 

Andreas Sjölin Mölndals SF C3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 33 74 S 

Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF C3 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 26 70 B 

Tony Forslund Volvo PK C3 4/3 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 25 69 B 

Jörgen Steiner Volvo Pk C3 6/3 4/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 25 68 B  



 

Tommy Govik Volvo Pk C3 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 27 66 

 Thomas Eriksson MSF C3 4/3 5/4 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 31 65 

Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk C3 6/3 4/4 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 3/3 5/3 12 64 

 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF C3 5/3 3/3 5/3 3/2 3/2 4/2 4/3 6/3 17 54 

              Lars Carlsson Volvo Pk Vet Y 3/2 4/3 5/3 4/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 11 61 

              Sven-Erik Rundberg GPSSK Vet Ä 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 0 68 B 

Birgitta Rundberg Volvo Pk Vet Ä 4/3 4/3 3/2 3/3 5/3 5/3 2/2 5/3 0 53 

Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK Vet Ä 3/3 6/4 6/3 3/3 3/3 2/1 1/1 6/3 16 51 

 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF Vet Ä 3/2 3/3 3/3 5/3 3/3 4/3 2/2 6/3 8 51 

Kerstin Börjesson MSF Vet Ä 0/0 3/1 1/1 2/1 3/2 3/2 3/2 3/3 7 30 

 

  Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK R2 2/1 3/3 2/2 2/2 3/3 2/2 2/2 6/3 4 40 

 

              Bengt Dahl Volvo PK R3 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 31 72 S 

Tony Forslund Volvo PK R3 3/3 6/4 4/3 6/3 4/3 5/2 6/4 5/3 25 64 B 

Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF R3 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 4/3 2/2 17 64 B 

Thomas Eriksson MSF R3 4/3 2/2 4/3 3/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 28 60 

 Nic Ramstedt MSF R3 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 20 59 

Christian Johansson Volvo PK R3 5/3 5/4 4/3 4/3 3/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 18 59 

 Tommy Govik Volvo Pk R3 3/2 4/3 5/3 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 16 57 

Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF R3 6/3 3/2 3/3 1/1 4/2 4/2 2/2 2/2 11 42 

 

  Lars Carlsson Volvo Pk S 1/1 4/2 3/3 3/2 2/1 1/1 5/2 2/2 7 35 

  


